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RAMBO | Single Channel, Fixed Volume Fully Autoclavable Micropipette with µAir® Technology 

RAMBO | Single Channel, Variable Volume Fully Autoclavable Micropipette with µAir® Technology

RAMBO |  Eight Channel, Variable Volume Fully Autoclavable Micropipette with  µAir® Technology

RAMBO | Twelve Channel, Variable Volume, Fully Autoclavable Micropipette with µAir® Technology

RAMBO | Micropipette Starter Kit, Set of Three Micropipettes

RAMBO | Micropipette Starter Kit, Set of Four Micropipettes

NERO | Single Channel, Fixed Volume Fully Autoclavable Micropipette with Unical® & µAir® Technology

NERO | Single Channel, Variable Volume Fully Autoclavable Micropipette with Unical® & µAir® Technology

NERO |  Eight Channel, Variable Volume Fully Autoclavable Micropipette with Unical® & µAir® Technology

NERO | Twelve Channel, Variable Volume, Fully Autoclavable Micropipette with Unical® & µAir® Technology

NERO | Micropipette Starter Kit, Set of Three Micropipettes

NERO | Micropipette Starter Kit, Set of Four Micropipettes

FAVEO | Carousel Stands for 6 Micropipettes 

REAGENT TRAY |  Multi Channel Pipettes

AQUA | Single Channel, Electronic Micropipette, Variable Volume, Autoclavable Lower Parts

AQUA | Eight Channel, Electronic Micropipette, Variable Volume. Autoclavable Lower Parts

AQUA | Twelve Channel, Electronic Micropipette, Variable Volume, Autoclavable Lower Parts

AQUA | Four Channel, Adjustable Spacing Electronic Pipette, Variable Volume, Autoclavable Lower Parts

AQUA | Six Channel, Adjustable Spacing Electronic Pipette, Variable Volume, Autoclavable Lower Parts

AQUA | Eight Channel, Adjustable Spacing Electronic Pipette, Variable Volume, Autoclavable Lower Parts

AQUA | Twelve Channel, Adjustable Spacing Electronic Pipette, Variable Volume, Autoclavable Lower Parts

AQUA | Accessories, Electronic Micropipette .....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

LILPET PRO | Fixed Volume Micropipette With Tip Ejector

LILPET | Fixed Volume Micropipette With Two Step Plunger Operation 

LILPET | Miniature Fixed Volume Micropipette 
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PIPETTE FILLING DEVICE

ELECTRONIC BURETTE

EASYAID | Electronic Pipette Filling Device  

EASYAID | Accessories of Pipette Filling Device   

SCITUS | Bottle Top Dispenser With Springless® Valve Technology

BEATUS | Bottle Top Dispenser With Re-Circulation Valve & Springless® Valve Technology

LENTUS® for Hydrofluoric Acid | Bottle Top Dispenser With Re-Circulation Valve & Springless® Valve Technology

ULTIMUS | Bottle Top Dispenser With Dual Inlet® Technology

E-BURETTE | Motorized Burette

E-BURETTE SOFTWARE | 21 CFR Compliant (for Titration, Data Capturing & Calculations)

E-BURETTE PRINTER | Portable Dot Matrix Printer

MINI-STIR | Magnetic Mini Stirrer

BOTTLE TOP DISPENSERS & E-BURETTE | Accessories

E-DISPENSER | Electronic Dispenser with Automatic Single, Serial And Stepper Dispensing

PERISTALTIC PUMP | Precise, Low Maintenance Peristaltic Pump For Dosing, Transfering & Dispensing

PERISTALTIC PUMP HEADS | Accessories

TRANSPARENT SILICONE TUBE | Accessories

BOTTLE TOP DISPENSER

FLUID HANDLING SOLUTIONS

ELECTRONIC DISPENSER
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1.

A. Fixed Volume, Fully Autoclavable

B. Variable Volume, Fully Autoclavable

1 µl
2 µl
5 µl
10 µl
20 µl
25 µl
50 µl
100 µl
200 µl
250 µl
500 µl
1000 µl
2000 µl
5000 µl
10000 µl

RAM-F-1
RAM-F-2
RAM-F-5
RAM-F-10
RAM-F-20
RAM-F-25
RAM-F-50
RAM-F-100
RAM-F-200
RAM-F-250
RAM-F-500
RAM-F-1000
RAM-F-2000
RAM-F-5000
RAM-F-10000

S.No.       Model No.

0.2 - 2 µl
0.5 - 10 µl
2 - 20 µl
5 - 50 µl
10 - 100 µl
20 - 200 µl
100 - 1000 µl
0.5 - 5 ml
1 - 10 ml

S.No.       

Price (`)
2,200 
2,200  
2,200  
2,200  
2,200  
2,200  
2,200  
2,200  
2,200  
2,200  
2,200  
2,200  
2,200  
2,200  
2,200  

RAM-2
RAM-10
RAM-20
RAM-50
RAM-100
RAM-200
RAM-1000
RAM-5000
RAM-10000

Model No.
3,500 
3,500 
3,500 
3,500 
3,500 
3,500 
3,500 
3,500 
3,500 

Price (`)Volume Range

a.
b.
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
I.
j.
k.
l.

m.
n.
o.

a.
b.
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
I.

Volume Capacity                         

RAMBO | ®Single Channel Micropipette with µAir  Technology
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2.

A. Eight Channel, Variable Volume, Fully Autoclavable

RAM-E-10
RAM-E-20
RAM-E-50
RAM-E-100
RAM-E-200
RAM-E-300

0.5-10 µl
2-20 µl
5-50 µl
10-100 µl
20-200 µl
40-300 µl

B. Twelve Channel, Variable Volume, Fully Autoclavable

RAM-T-10
RAM-T-20
RAM-T-50
RAM-T-100
RAM-T-200
RAM-T-300

0.5-10 µl
2-20 µl
5-50 µl
10-100 µl
20-200 µl
40-300 µl

S.No.       Model No.

S.No.       Model No.
11,380 
11,380 
11,380 
11,380 
11,380 
11,380 

Price (`)

Price (`)
14,975 
14,975 
14,975 
14,975 
14,975 
14,975 

Volume Range

Volume Range

a.
b.
c.
d.
e.
f.

a.
b.
c.
d.
e.
f.

RAMBO | ®Single Channel Micropipette with µAir  Technology
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3.A

Kit Includes

TP-RK-10 Upto 10 µl
TP-RK-200
TP-RK-1000

I. Set of Three Micropipettes | Single Channel, Variable Volume

RAM-10
RAM-100
RAM-1000
 

 0.5-10 µl
10-100 µl
100-1000 µl

FVO-RAM For 6 RAMBO Micropipettes

III. Carousel Stand

II. Tips & Tip Boxes

Kit Includes

Model No. Volume Range

96 Tips/Rack
Model No. Qty Capacity

Upto 200 µl
Upto 1000 µl

Model No. Description

Price (`)
12,275

Model No.
MSK-RAM-03

96 Tips/Rack
96 Tips/Rack

RAMBO | Micropipette Starter Kit, Set of Three Micropipettes
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3.B

Kit Includes

Upto 10 µl

RAM-10
RAM-100
RAM-1000
 

 0.5-10 µl
10-100 µl
100-1000 µl

FVO-RAM For 6 RAMBO Micropipettes

III. Carousel Stand

II. Tips & Tip Boxes

Kit Includes

Model No. Volume Range

Model No. Qty Capacity

Upto 200 µl
Upto 1000 µl

Model No. Description

Price (`)Model No.

50 Tips/BagTP-BG-10000

RAM-10000 1-10 ml

 Upto 10000 µl

15,660MSK-RAM-04

I. Set of Four Micropipettes | Single Channel, Variable Volume

TP-RK-10
TP-RK-200
TP-RK-1000

96 Tips/Rack
96 Tips/Rack
96 Tips/Rack

RAMBO | Micropipette Starter Kit, Set of Four Micropipettes
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NERO | ® ®Single Channel Micropipette with Unical  & µAir  Technology4.

A. Fixed Volume, Fully Autoclavable

B. Variable Volume, Fully Autoclavable

1 µl
2 µl
5 µl
10 µl
20 µl
25 µl
50 µl
100 µl
200 µl
250 µl
500 µl
1000 µl
2000 µl
5000 µl
10000 µl

NRO-F-1
NRO-F-2
NRO-F-5
NRO-F-10
NRO-F-20
NRO-F-25
NRO-F-50
NRO-F-100
NRO-F-200
NRO-F-250
NRO-F-500
NRO-F-1000
NRO-F-2000
NRO-F-5000
NRO-F-10000

S.No.       Model No.

0.2 - 2 µl
0.5 - 10 µl
2 - 20 µl
5 - 50 µl
10 - 100 µl
20 - 200 µl
100 - 1000 µl
0.5 - 5 ml
1 - 10 ml

S.No.       

Price (`)
5,000 
5,000 
5,000 
5,000 
5,000 
5,000 
5,000 
5,000 
5,000 
5,000 
5,000 
5,000 
5,000 
5,000 
5,000 

NRO-2
NRO-10
NRO-20
NRO-50
NRO-100
NRO-200
NRO-1000
NRO-5000
NRO-10000

Model No.
8,000 
8,000 
8,000 
8,000 
8,000 
8,000 
8,000 
8,000 
8,000 

Price (`)Volume Range

a.
b.
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
I.
j.
k.
l.

m.
n.
o.

a.
b.
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
I.

Volume Capacity                         
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NERO | ® ®Multi Channel Micropipette with Unical  & µAir  Technology5.

A. Eight Channel, Variable Volume, Fully Autoclavable

NRO-E-10
NRO-E-20
NRO-E-50
NRO-E-100
NRO-E-200
NRO-E-300

0.5-10 µl
2-20 µl
5-50 µl
10-100 µl
20-200 µl
40-300 µl

B. Twelve Channel, Variable Volume, Fully Autoclavable

NRO-T-10
NRO-T-20
NRO-T-50
NRO-T-100
NRO-T-200
NRO-T-300

0.5-10 µl
2-20 µl
5-50 µl
10-100 µl
20-200 µl
40-300 µl

S.No.       Model No.

S.No.       Model No.
20,000 
20,000 
20,000 
20,000 
20,000 
20,000 

Price (`)

Price (`)
24,000 
24,000 
24,000 
24,000 
24,000 
24,000 

Volume Range

Volume Range

a.
b.
c.
d.
e.
f.

a.
b.
c.
d.
e.
f.



7

NERO | Micropipette Starter Kit, Set of Three Micropipettes6.A

Kit Includes

TP-RK-10 Upto 10 µl
TP-RK-200
TP-RK-1000

I. Set of Three Micropipettes | Single Channel, Variable Volume

NRO-10
NRO-100
NRO-1000
 

 0.5-10 µl
10-100 µl
100-1000 µl

FVO-NRO For 6 NERO Micropipettes

III. Carousel Stand

II. Tips & Tip Boxes

Kit Includes

Model No. Volume Range

96 Tips/Rack
Model No. Qty Capacity

Upto 200 µl
Upto 1000 µl

Model No. Description

Price (`)
23,650

Model No.
MSK-NRO-03

96 Tips/Rack
96 Tips/Rack
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NERO | Micropipette Starter Kit, Set of Four Micropipettes6.B

Kit Includes

Upto 10 µl

NRO-10
NRO-100
NRO-1000
 

 0.5-10 µl
10-100 µl
100-1000 µl

FVO-NRO For 6 NERO Micropipettes

III. Carousel Stand

II. Tips & Tip Boxes

Kit Includes

Model No. Volume Range

Model No. Qty Capacity

Upto 200 µl
Upto 1000 µl

Model No. Description

Price (`)Model No.

50 Tips/BagTP-BG-10000

NRO-10000 1-10 ml

 Upto 10000 µl

30,850MSK-NRO-04

I. Set of Four Micropipettes | Single Channel, Variable Volume

TP-RK-10
TP-RK-200
TP-RK-1000

96 Tips/Rack
96 Tips/Rack
96 Tips/Rack
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7.A FAVEO | Carousel Stands for 6 Micropipettes

3,300

Reagent Tray for Multi Channel Pipettes  

RT-MC/75

RT-MC/75/12

a.

b.

S.No.       Model No.

7.B

3,300FVO-RAM

 FVO-NRO

Model No. Price (`)

Price (`)

88 

1,050 

a.

b.

S.No.       

75 ml

75 ml

Volume Capacity

Carousel Stand for 6 RAMBO Micropipettes

Carousel Stand for 6 NERO Micropipettes

Description

Reagent Tray

Carousel Stand with RAMBO

Carousel Stand with NERO

Carousel Stand  
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AQUA | Single Channel, Electronic Micropipette8.

Variable Volume, Lower Parts Autoclavable 

AQS-10
AQS-20
AQS-100
AQS-200
AQS-300
AQS-500
AQS-1000
AQS-5000
AQS-10000

a.

b.
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.

h.
I.

S.No.       Model No. Price (`)Volume Range
0.2-10 µl
0.5-20 µl
2-100 µl
5-200 µl
10-300 µl
10-500 µl
50-1000 µl
0.1-5 ml
1-10 ml

36,750 
36,750 
36,750 
36,750 
36,750 
36,750 
36,750 
36,750 
36,750 

A. Eight Channel, Variable Volume, Lower Parts Autoclavable 

AQUA9. Multi Channel Electronic Micropipette 

AQE-10
AQE-100
AQE-300
 

0.2-10 µl
5-100 µl
10-300 µl
 
 

1,20,000 
1,20,000 
1,20,000 
 

a.
b.
c.
 
 

S.No.       Model No. Price (`)Volume Range
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B. Twelve Channel, Variable Volume, Lower Parts Autoclavable 

AQT-10
AQT-100
AQT-300
 

0.2-10 µl
5-100 µl
10-300 µl
 
 

a.
b.
c.
 
 

S.No.       Model No. Price (`)Volume Range
1,30,000 
1,30,000 
1,30,000 
 

AQUA | Multi Channel Electronic Micropipette 9.

A. Four Channel, Variable Volume, Lower Parts Autoclavable 

AQVF-12
AQVF-50
AQVF-110
AQVF-300
AQVF-1000

 

a.
b.
c.
d.
e.

S.No.       Model No. Price (`)
 1,97,500
 1,97,500
 1,97,500
 1,97,500
 1,97,500

AQUA10. Adjustable Spacing Electronic Pipette 

0.5-12.5 µl
2-50 µl
5-110 µl
10-300 µl
50-1000 µl
 
 

Volume Range Spacing
9-26mm
9-26mm
9-26mm
9-26mm
9-26mm
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B. Six Channel, Variable Volume, Lower Parts Autoclavable 

AQVS-12
AQVS-50
AQVS-110
AQVS-300
AQVS-1000

 

a.
b.
c.
d.
e.

S.No.       Model No. Price (`)
2,05,000
2,05,000
2,05,000
2,05,000
2,05,000

AQUA | Adjustable Spacing Electronic Pipette 10.

0.5-12.5 µl
2-50 µl
5-110 µl
10-300 µl
50-1000 µl
 
 

Volume Range Spacing
9-19mm
9-19mm
9-19mm
9-19mm
9-19mm

C. Eight Channel, Variable Volume, Lower Parts Autoclavable 

AQVE-12A
AQVE-50A
AQVE-110A
AQVE-300A
AQVE-1000A
AQVE-12B
AQVE-50B
AQVE-110B

 

a.
b.
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

S.No.       Model No. Price (`)
2,16,250
2,16,250
2,16,250
2,16,250
2,16,250
2,16,250
2,16,250
2,16,250

0.5-12.5 µl
2-50 µl
5-110 µl
10-300
50-1000
0.5-12.5 µl
2-50 µl
5-110 µl
 
 

Volume Range Spacing
9-14mm
9-14mm
9-14mm
9-14mm
9-14mm
4.5-14mm
4.5-14mm
4.5-14mm
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D. Twelve Channel, Variable Volume, Lower Parts Autoclavable 

AQUA | Adjustable Spacing Electronic Pipette 10.

AQVT-12
AQVT-50
AQVT-110

 

a.
b.
c.

S.No.       Model No. Price (`)
2,35,000
2,35,000
2,35,000

0.5-12.5 µl
2-50 µl
5-110 µl

 
 

Volume Range Spacing
4.5-9mm
4.5-9mm
4.5-9mm

AQUA Accessories of Electronic Micropipette 

AQ-PA
AQ-CC
AQ-CS

Power Adapter
Charging Cable
Charging Stand

670
335

12,000

a.
b.
c.

S.No.       Model No. Price (`)Description
a.

b.

c.

E. Twelve Channel, Variable Volume, Lower Parts Autoclavable 



14

11.A LILPET PRO | Miniature Fixed Volume Micropipette with Tip Ejector

GOOD DESIGN
AWARD 2019

5 µl

10 µl

20 µl

25 µl

50 µl

100 µl

200 µl

a.

b.

c.

d.

e.

f.

g.

S.No.       

LILP-5 

LILP-10

LILP-20  

LILP-25  

LILP-50 

LILP-100  

LILP-200  

Price (`)

630 

630 

630 

630 

630 

630 

630 

Model No.Volume Capacity                         
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11.B LILPET | Miniature Fixed Volume Micropipette with Two Step Plunger Operation

11.C LILPET | Miniature Fixed Volume Micropipette

5 µl

10 µl

20 µl

25 µl

50 µl

100 µl

200 µl

a.

b.

c.

d.

e.

f.

g.

S.No.       Volume Capacity                         

LIL-5 

LIL-10

LIL-20  

LIL-25  

LIL-50 

LIL-100  

LIL-200  

Price (`)

500 µl

1000 µl

a.

b.

S.No.       

MM-500 

MM-1000

Price (`)

475 

475 

475 

475 

475 

475 

475 

360 

360 

Model No.

Model No.

Volume Capacity                         

L
i'l
pe
t

5
0

0
 µ

l
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12.A

Red Collet and Plunger

Grey Collet and Plunger

Violet Collet and Plunger

Blue Collet and Plunger

EA-R 

EA-V

EA-G 

EA-B 

EA-GR 

Description Model No. Price (`)

19,500

19,500

19,500

19,500

19,500

S.No.       

a.

c.

b.

d.

Green Collet and Plungere.

12.B

S.No.       Description Model No. Price (`)

EASYAID Silicon Collet Assembly 
 

EA-FLTR

EA-COL

a..

b.

c.

d.

In-line membrane filter 
0.2 micron (Set of 5 pcs) 650

500

Stand for EASYAID

Charger (USB Cable with Adapter)

EA-ST

EA-CA

765

640

a. b.

d.c.

EASYAID | Accessories

EASYAID | Electronic Pipette Filler with Force Touch Technology & Solenoid Valve
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SCITUS | ®Bottle Top Dispenser with Springless Valve  Technology

2.5 - 30 ml

5 - 60 ml

SCI-30

SCI-60

10 - 100 ml SCI-100

16,600 

16,600 

20,000 

S.No.       Volume Range

0.25 - 2.5 ml

0.5 - 5 ml

1 - 10 ml

SCI-2.5

SCI-5

SCI-10

Model No. Price (`)

11,100 

11,100 

11,100 

S.No.       Volume Range Model No. Price (`)

S.No.       Volume Range Model No. Price (`)

a.

c.

d.

e.

f.

b.

13.
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14. BEATUS | ®Bottle Top Dispenser with Re-Circulation Valve and Springless Valve  Technology

2.5 - 30 ml

5 - 60 ml

BEAT-30

BEAT-60

10 - 100 ml BEAT-100

22,435

22,435

27,035

S.No.       Volume Range

0.25 - 2.5 ml

0.5 - 5 ml

1 - 10 ml

BEAT-2.5

BEAT-5

BEAT-10

Model No. Price (`)

15,000 

15,000 

15,000 

S.No.       Volume Range Model No. Price (`)

S.No.       Volume Range Model No. Price (`)

a.

c.

d.

e.

f.

b.

RECIRCU-
LATION
VALVE
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15. LENTUS® For Hydrofluoric Acid

LNT-HF-2.5

LNT-HF-5

LNT-HF-10

55,000 

2.5 - 30 ml

5 - 60 ml

65,000 

65,000 

S.No.       Volume Range

0.25 - 2.5 ml

0.5 - 5 ml

1 - 10 ml

Model No. Price (`)

S.No.       Volume Range Model No. Price (`)

55,000 

55,000 

LNT-HF-30

LNT-HF-60

a.

b.

c.

d.

e.

RECIRCU-
LATION
VALVE

Bottle Top Dispenser with Re-Circulation Valve 
®and Springless Valve  Technology
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16. ULTIMUS | 

ULT-2.5

ULT-5

ULT-10

21,470

2.5 - 30 ml

5 - 60 ml

31,970

31,970

S.No.       Volume Range

0.25 - 2.5 ml

0.5 - 5 ml

1 - 10 ml

Model No. Price (`)

S.No.       Volume Range Model No. Price (`)

21,470

21,470

ULT-30

ULT-60

a.

c.

d.

e.

b.

GOOD DESIGN
AWARD 2017

RECIRCU-
LATION
VALVE

DUAL
INLET
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17.B E-BURETTE SOFTWARE
21 CFR Compliant (for Titration, Data Capturing & Calculations)

 Server setup & one client license 

Additional client license
(required for each additional computer setup)                

S.No.        Description                                                                              

TI-SW-S                        

TI-SW-C                       

55,000 

30,000 

Model No. Price (`)

d.

e.

17.A E-BURETTE | 

S.No.       Volume Capacity Model No.

10 ml

25 ml

50 ml

TI-10

TI-25

TI-50

Price (`)

94,000 

94,000

94,000 

a.

c.

b.

17.D MINI-STIR | Magnetic Mini Stirrer

Magnetic Mini Stirrer

S.No.        Description                                                                              

STIR-MI 12,500

Model No. Price (`)

1.

Mini Stir

17.C

Portable Dot Matrix Printer

S.No.        Description                                                                              

TI-PR 20,000

Model No. Price (`)

f.

E-BURETTE | Portable Dot Matrix Printer

Portable Dot Matrix Printer Magnetic Mini Stirrer
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BOTTLE TOP DISPENSERS | Accessories  

a.

b.

c.

S.No.       Description

BTD/Burette Telescopic Inlet Tube 

BTD Calibration Tool

Adapter Set Pack of 5 Pcs
28, 32, 38, 40, 45 (in mm)

BTD/IT

BTD/CT

ADPT-SET-PK/5

Model No. Price (`)

195 

260 

650 a. b. c.

f.d. e.

g.

h.

S.No.        Description                                                                              Model No. Price (`)

 E-Burette Window 

E-Burette Window: Amber Colored

E-Burette Stylus 

E-Burette Power Adapter for Charging 

E-Burette USB Cable 

d.

e.

f.

g.

h.

i.

EB/WI 

EB/WI -AC

EB/ST

EB/WPA

EB/USB 

455 

455 

195 

455 

330

MS-SB 390PTFE Mini Stir Bar

17.E

E-BURETTE | Accessories  
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18. E-DISPENSER | Electronic Dispenser with Automatic Single, Serial and Stepper Dispensing

S.No.       Volume Capacity Model No.

10 ml

25 ml

50 ml

ED-10

ED-25

ED-50

Price (`)

1,05,600

1,05,600

1,05,600

a.

c.

b.
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19.A

MP100B

MP110B

MP300B

MP310B

MP600B

MP610B

MP100C

MP110C

MP300C

MP310C

MP600C

MP610C

MP100I

MP110I

MP300I

MP310I

MP600I

MP610I

S.No.       Model No.
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Description

Peristaltic Pump | Precise, Low Maintenance Peristaltic Pump For Dosing, Transfering & Dispensing

Speed Variable (304 SS Housing)

Speed Variable (ABS Housing)

Speed Variable (304 SS Housing)

Speed Variable (ABS Housing)

Speed Variable (304 SS Housing)

Speed Variable (ABS Housing)

Clever Flow (304 SS Housing)

Clever Flow (ABS Housing)

Clever Flow (304 SS Housing)

Clever Flow (ABS Housing)

Clever Flow (304 SS Housing)

Clever Flow (ABS Housing)

Intelligent Dispensing (304 SS Housing)

Intelligent Dispensing (ABS Housing)

Intelligent Dispensing (304 SS Housing)

Intelligent Dispensing (ABS Housing)

Intelligent Dispensing (304 SS Housing)

Intelligent Dispensing (ABS Housing)

68,698

47,175

1,19,558

97,150

2,11,400

1,38,133

95,971

86,093

1,39,017

1,30,467

1,79,705

1,71,302

1,62,015

1,17,936

1,69,828

1,61,425

2,45,160

2,02,997

42,162

42,162

42,162

42,162

42,162

42,162

42,162

42,162

42,162

42,162

42,162

42,162

42,162

42,162

42,162

42,162

42,162

42,162

Price of Peristaltic Pump Only (`)
PH15T 

PH15T

PH15T

PH15T

PH15T

PH15T

PH15T

PH15T

PH15T

PH15T

PH15T

PH15T

PH15T

PH15T

PH15T

PH15T

PH15T

PH15T

Default 
Pump Head Price of Pump Head Only (`)
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888

1,047

777

1,678

1,440

1,949

1,184

913

675

537

292

165

461

1,184

S.No.       Description

Transparent Silicone Tube | Accessories of Peristaltic Pump

Price per meter(`)
ST-17

ST-18

ST-25

ST-35

ST-24
ST-36

ST-15

ST-116
ST-119

ST-114

ST-13

ST-14

ST-19

ST-16

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

6.40
7.90
4.80  

     7.90

        6.40  
      9.60  

      4.80   

     3.10   
     2.40   

     1.60     

   0.80     

   1.60     

   2.40    

    3.10

ID (mm) OD (mm)
          9.60   

      11.10

          8.00

       12.70      

 11.20       

14.40        

  9.60         

 7.90     

     7.20     

    6.40        

  4.00    

      4.80       

   5.60         

 6.30

WT (mm)
          1.60  

        1.60       

   1.60     

     2.40     

     2.40    

      2.40      

    2.40  

        2.40    

     2.40   

       2.40 

         1.60  

        1.60     

     1.60   

       1.60

19.C

Note: ID means Inner Diameter, OD means Outer Diameter & WT means Wall Thickness.

56,167

75,774

39,312

38,182

42,162

42,162

13,415

5,307

Pump Head (2 channel 4 rollers)

Pump Head (4 channel 4 rollers)

Pump Head (2 channel 8 rollers)

Pump Head (4 channel 6 rollers)

Pump Head

Hand Dispenser

Foot Switch

PH15-24

PH15-44

PH10-28

PH6-4

PH-15T

PH-25

MP-HD

MP-FS

S.No.       Model No.Description

Peristaltic Pump Heads | Accessories of Peristaltic Pump19.B

a.

b.

c.

d.

e.

f.

g.

Price (`)

Pump Head Hand Dispenser

Foot Switch

Silicone Tube

h.

Pump Head
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Microlit products are manufactured under strict quality control and GMP norms. However, if you are dissatisfied in any way with the operation of any 

product, call your nearest Microlit dealer or email us at info@microlit.com for a free replacement. Our products reflect the design philosophy of our 

organization combining the best performance parameters with the best user experience.

Services & Support – After Sales

2 years warranty• 

 Within 24 hours response to any customer query•

 Quick repair to ensure shortest downtime•

 Re-calibration facility from NABL accredited laboratory•

 Product training•

 Constant feedback & improvement•

 Customized solutions•

Microlit's Details

PAN :  AAKFM1116H• 

GST No.: 09AAKFM1116H1ZF• 

Prices are Ex-Works Lucknow, India.• 

This price list cancels all previous price lists.• 

 HSN Code for Plasticus Consumables is 39269099.•

 HSN Code for Mini Stirrer is 84198990.•

 HSN Code for AQUA Electronic Pipettes is 90318000.•

 HSN Code for Charging Stands/Power Adapters is 85044030.•

 HSN Code for Peristaltic Pump is 84138190.•

HSN Code for all other Microlit products is 90278990.• 

Payment terms are 100% advance against our Proforma Invoice.• 

SATISFACTION GUARANTEED
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Academia Pharmaceutical
Hospitals /

Medical Colleges Food & Beverages Agriculture

Research Institutes FMCG Cement Chemicals Natural Resources

Our Valued Customers
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Established in 1991, Microlit is one of the world’s leading manufacturers & exporters of laboratory liquid handling instruments. Our product range includes 

micropipettes, bottle top dispensers, electronic burette, electronic pipette filling device and other micropipette accessories. With our patented products, 

innovative technologies & unfaltering trust of 8000+ consumers in 95+ countries, we are recognized as a respected & dependable brand in Healthcare and 

Lifesciences industry. Our offices are located in India (HQ), USA & Brazil. With a research-oriented & customer-centric team of product design engineers, our 

product design blends the best of functional performance & user experience. Our innovative products have helped us carve a niche in R&D industry while 

providing our users high level of precision & accuracy in their research work.

Join Microlit LinkedIn Family

OUR REACH

629 Pakramau, Kursi Road, Lucknow 226026, India
Phone: +91 9918625629, Email: info@microlit.com

www.microlit.com

Business Place Ibirapuera, 9th Floor, Number 93,
Alameda dos Jurupis 1005 - Moema,
Indianópolis São Pualo, Brasil CEP - 04088-000,
Phone: +55 11 93269-5932, Email: info-latam@microlit.com

33 Wood Avenue South, Suite 600, Iselin, NJ 08830, USA
Phone: +1 732 321 0852, Email: info-usa@microlit.com

www.microlit.us
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